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CLT/CAT Temps
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00:32:03
00:32:49
00:33:50
00:34:09
00:34:10
00:34:59
00:36:15
00:36:18
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:48
00:36:54
00:37:01
00:37:02
00:37:08
00:37:17
00:37:21
00:37:22
00:37:43
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:38:01
00:38:06
00:38:10
00:38:15
00:38:20
00:38:30
00:38:49
00:39:01
00:39:12
00:39:13
00:39:18

Nom
NICOLAS
GUIVARCH
COMMUNOD
CHENAIS
LENGPAIS
TASSIN
DELACROIX
KERHERVE
FATNASSI
RUAULT
PATARD
HASNI
BAUCHET
DUMAS
REBOURSEAU
THEBAULT
LAURENT
PRESTON
GUETTAF
LE DENMAT
CHENAIS
GUEGANO
MADEC
THIERS
GAUTHERON
CAILLIAU
BENOUAICH
GRANTE
BERGERON
?DOSSARD
COTINEAU
DIXNEUF

Prénom
Joseph

PIERRE YVES

Romaric
Joan

PIERRE ANTOIONE

Jérome
Timothée
Thibaut
Lassad
David
Christophe
Ovahid
Nicolas
Stephane
VICTOR
LAURENT
Sebastien
Timothée
Karim
David
Laurent
YVES
Steven
PHILIPPE
Yohan
Damien
Vincent
Arnaud
Gilles
#1118
NICOLAS
Philippe

Sexe Numéro
11113
1365
1278
1283
1078
1140
1187
1333
1295
1337
1145
1148
1120
1241
1032
1069
1362
1265
1193
1116
1134
1026
1309
1077
1356
1284
1279
1159
1240
1118
1068
1267

YR IEdEYE I I Y- I I G-I A - G- <

cat

SE
SE
CA
SE
V1
JU
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
ES
SE
V1
ES
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
JU
JU
ES
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2

Club
ATHLETISME PROMOTION YVELINES
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
VERSAILLES TRIATHLON
VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

UA VERSAILLES

TREMBLAY EN FRANCE

CAMCV



CLT CLT/CAT Temps Nom Prénom Sexe Numéro cat Club

33 16 00:39:22 ?DOSSARD #1135 M 1135 SE

34 17 00:39:31 MANCHON Kevin M 1305 SE

35 18 00:39:39 JACQUET Cedric M 1229 SE

36 19 00:39:48 VOIRIN ADRIEN M 1011  SE

37 20 00:40:00 POIRIER Franck M 1344 SE

38 9 00:40:09 WIRTZ JOHN M 1054 Vi1 AS AUDIENS

39 2 00:40:16 GIBOT LUDOVIC M 1088 CA SAMBA

40 10 00:40:30 PRUNGET FRANCK M 1043 V1 CAP COIGNIERES
41 4 00:40:36 HOUARD GARY M 1020 ES

42 11 00:40:38 MASIER Eric M 1149 Vi1

43 21 00:40:44 LAPEDRA David M 1238 SE

44 12 00:40:52 GRAVERET JEAN CHARLES M 1062 V1 EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
45 22 00:41:01 GROSSO Frederic M 1131  SE

46 4 00:41:04 RODIER Adrien M 1369 JU

47 3 00:41:11 RAZAFIARIVELO Jean M 1318 V2 RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
48 23 00:41:13 GEGOUT Sebastien M 1142  SE SNECMA

49 4 00:41:14 PETERHANSEL PHILIPPE M 1008 V2

50 1 00:41:16 OBIOL José M 1104 V3

51 5 00:41:23 ANJARD LAURENT M 1214 V2 ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
52 24 00:41:26 SERRANO THIBAULT M 1203  SE XVE ATHLETIC CLUB
53 25 00:41:37 DA SILVA FIDELES M 1065 SE AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHONE
54 2 00:41:38 JACQUET Roger M 1230 V3 RAMBOUILLET SPORTS
55 1 00:41:42 BORGET Emilie F 1335 SE

56 6 00:41:45 PHILIPPE DIDIER M 1336 V2 AAEE EPERNON

57 26 00:41:51 DUBOIS Florent M 1270 SE

58 27 00:42:01 VALLIER Renaud M 733 SE

59 13 00:42:06 LY Alassane M 1349 V1

60 5 00:42:32 MOREAU Jean Philippe M 1147  ES

61 14 00:42:33 DAVID Fabien M 1298 V1

62 28 00:42:53 LATCHIMY Jean Eric M 1340 SE

63 6 00:42:54 BUMIN Remi M 1165 ES

64 29 00:42:59 DJOUADA Bhlhig M 1166  SE



CLT
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

7
15
16
30
1
3
31
32
33
2
34
35
5
17
7
8
9
36
37
38
39
10
40
41
18
11
42
12
43
1
44
45

CLT/CAT Temps

00:43:02
00:43:03
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:43:20
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:43:34
00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:36
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:44:12
00:44:14
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:33
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:41
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:53
00:44:59
00:45:03
00:45:10
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:26

Nom
THOMAS
LUCO
BOURVEN
MINY
BENOUAICH
BARRAS
FROUX
EPAILLARD
HEURTAULT
DAMIOT
HENRY
MULLER
ROZIER
ROY
PRIMARD
STEPIEN
MOIZO
MOTHES
LOISEL
BOSSARD
MONTAGNIER
ROMAN AMAT
VUE
SEILNACH
BOUILLY
RENAULT
GODON
LEVASSEUR
PAUCHET
BOUTEILLER
LIMARE

BONILLA PEREZ

Prénom
Steven
OLIVIER
Eric

Meddy Mayday

DELPHINE
BENJAMIN
CYRIL
Romain
Ludovic
Stéphanie
Jacques
Jean Baptiste
Pierre
Vincent
FREDERIC
J.CLAUDE
Alain
Sylvain
Pierre Etienne
Romain
Christophe
Philippe
Nicolas
Jimmy
Thibaut
Eric
Brice
Thierry
Yoann
Loic
Mathieu
Alexandre

Sexe Numéro
1164
1039
1342
1308
1090
1091
1058
1161
1253
1254
1259
1275
1183
1376
1040
1033
1132
1182
1323
1157
1146
1130
1227
1232
1163
1280
1317
1112
1364
1115
1268
1226
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cat
ES
V1
V1
SE
JU
CA
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
JU
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
MI
SE
SE

Club
EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES
SMAC

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

AS BAZAINVILLE



CLT
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

CLT/CAT Temps

13 00:45:34
46 00:45:34
47 00:45:41
14 00:45:45
48 00:45:51
1 00:45:53
19 00:45:53
3 00:45:54
20 00:46:13
21 00:46:16
15 00:46:17
49 00:46:17
2 00:46:18
22 00:46:20
16 00:46:26
50 00:46:28
3 00:46:30
51 00:46:35
4 00:46:36
23 00:46:50
52 00:46:55
53 00:47:01
54 00:47:01
55 00:47:01
17 00:47:04
24 00:47:13
25 00:47:13
18 00:47:19
56 00:47:22
26 00:47:27
27 00:47:29
28 00:47:38

Nom
SELLIER
SCHAUB

SLAWY
LAVERGNE
RIVART
DANIEL
CARON
LECLERCQ
FOURGELLEAU
VANDENBOSSCHE
CRISCONIO
BOUAHOM
SALESSES
BARRAS
MARIE LUCE
SAINCTAVIT
MASSONNAT
BOSSARD
BORGES
DENIS
QUILLO
TRAPES
BERNARD
PETITPAS
LECLERC
DUFAU
PAPET
GIRAUDET
BEN AMAR
PIQUOT
LARQUETOUX
VAUTHIER

Prénom
PATRICK
Alexandre
CEDRIC
PATRICK
JEROME
Marilyne
Xavier
STEPHANIE
Rodolphe
ERIC
JEAN-BAPTISTE
Georges
Sonia
OLIVIER
JOSE
Guilhem
EMMANUELLE
Laurent
ESTELA
CHRISTOPHE
Jérome
Bruno
Philippe
Fabien
Alain
LAURENT
Stephane
ERIC
JULIEN
Vivien
Alexandre
Cedric

Sexe Numéro
1208
1367
1075
1216
1022
1293
1292
1003
1176
115
1028
1345
1313
1092
1066
1156
1047
1137
1067
1015
1281
1373
1338
1288
1299
1024
1114
1041
1037
1314
1158
1311
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cat
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1

Club

CMA COUREURS DE FOND
TORTUES D'ARNOUVILLE

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHONE

AS BAZAINVILLE

AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHONE

AS BAZAINVILLE

CAP COIGNIERES

HDMAC DOURDAN



CLT
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

CLT/CAT Temps

57 00:47:40
5 00:47:40
29 00:47:42
19 00:47:45
58 00:47:45
4 00:47:47
6 00:47:48
30 00:47:51
3 00:47:54
31 00:47:56
4 00:47:58
32 00:48:01
33 00:48:04
7 00:48:08
5 00:48:08
6 00:48:08
4 00:48:13
20 00:48:19
34 00:48:28
35 00:48:35
59 00:48:46
21 00:48:49
6 00:48:51
5 00:48:58
22 00:48:59
6 00:49:00
60 00:49:02
7 00:49:09
5 00:49:19
7 00:49:20
1 00:49:21
36 00:49:21

Nom
CAROFF
ET CUEPARE
GARREAU
PARE
ZOUBKO
BELACEL
ROMAN AMAT
PONTIER
AKIK
ZANDAIS
LESFARGUE
JARRIER STETTIN
VITASSE
GENEVIER
BALLET
COMMUN
PICARD
SUDJA
MONTEWIS
DEFRANCE
PALLOT
COLLE
LECOMTE
SINITAMBIRIVOUTIN
CHENAIS
FOUSSAT
ROLLIN
BOUQUET
LEFORESTIER
BELZGAOU
KREBS

MARTINS DOS SANTOS

Prénom
GUILLAUME
Béatrice
David
Pascal
Kyril
NARRIM
Thimothé
Marc
SAID
Eric
Sandrine
Fabien
SEBASTIEN
Maxime
Damien
NATHALIE
Michel
Philippe
Pierre Alain
Olivier
Antoine
Xavier
Alexandre
CHRISTIAN
Alain
PATRICE
Sébastien
JEAN MARIE
Elodie
AGNES
Georges
José Alexandre

Sexe Numéro
1072
1103
1366
1123
1245
1141
1184
1312
1064
1151
1328
1200
1045
1189
1361
1007
1101
1111
1346
1173
1155
1368
1264
1019
1329
1044
1231
1052
1122
1025
1171
1300
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cat
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
CA
JU
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
JU
CA
V1
V3
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
CA
V3
V2
V3
SE
V3
SE
V1
\Z
V1

Club

SA ET MARATHON BOIS D'ARCY

CIV CHEVREUSE

AS CULTURELLE FRANCOPHONE

GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB

CAP COIGNIERES

GALLY ATHLETIC CLUB

CAP COIGNIERES

AS BAZAINVILLE

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

VSF



CLT
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

CLT/CAT Temps

1 00:49:22
2 00:49:23
8 00:49:23
23 00:49:27
24 00:49:31
37 00:49:35
6 00:49:36
61 00:49:38
25 00:49:53
7 00:49:57
8 00:50:02
9 00:50:04
9 00:50:09
26 00:50:09
62 00:50:16
8 00:50:19
38 00:50:19
10 00:50:20
39 00:50:29
40 00:50:30
9 00:50:33
27 00:50:47
63 00:50:55
64 00:51:02
10 00:51:13
41 00:51:13
10 00:51:17
11 00:51:17
42 00:51:21
28 00:51:29
43 00:51:43
44 00:51:48

Nom

MARCHAND ALLORON

PALLOT
VAN IMPE
CANIGUY

JOLIVET

LEBERT

GROSVALLET
YARSLEY
BOUSSELET
HEURTEL
LEFEVRE
HAMMACHE
STURTZER
TKACZ
DROGLAND

QUERE
BACQUE
BROCHET
MARTINS
ALBERGE
PRUDON
ROLDAO
?DOSSARD
LEGRILLE

ROUX
COSPEREC

GOZARD

ROUXEL

BEZARD

PALLOT

MOVAHEDKHAH

RODIERE

Prénom
AGNES
Héléne
Laurence
OLIVIER
Thierry
Eric
Christelle
Richard
Eric
Hélene
BERNARD
ALl
Christelle
RICHARD
LUDOVIC
Aurelie
Jean Michel
Stephanie
ALBANO
David
Marina
JOSE
#1199
MORGAN
Denis
Emmanuel
Gabrielle
Odile
Benoit
Alain
Mahdi
Guillaume

Sexe Numéro
1071
1153
1319
1027
1339
1224
1294
1239
1331
1352
1049
1030
1105
1034
1082
1258
1321
1172
1079
1181
1351
1080
1199
1207
1125
1169
1167
1179
1325
1154
1117
1350
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cat
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE

SE

V2
SE

V3
V3
V1
V2
SE

SE

V1
V1
V1
V1
SE

V2
SE

SE

V3
V1
SE

V1
V1
V2
V1
V1

Club

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

MONTFORT MERE TRIATHLON

ASPTT NICE

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

CMA COUREURS DE FOND



CLT
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

CLT/CAT Temps

2
11
65
45
29
12
30
46
13

3
12
a7
66
48

8
49

4
31

1
67
32
11
68

5
13
69
50
33
70

6
71
51

00:51:49
00:51:52
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:58
00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:15
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:28
00:52:28
00:52:32
00:52:47
00:52:52
00:52:53
00:53:09
00:53:16
00:53:23
00:53:28
00:53:29
00:53:37
00:53:39
00:53:50
00:53:54
00:54:00
00:54:00
00:54:12
00:54:12
00:54:24

Nom
GOETHALS
DE MARI
RECOUVREUR
BARBER
PETITJEAN
GIRAUD
LEGASTELOIS
PLOUHINEC
LE COARER
ROYER
HOULBERT
GITTON
CHENON
ROSEBAN
MONCEAU
GIRAUDO
ROUSSEY
CHAILLOT
GOZARD
GTUARD
GIRAUDO
PASSEDROIT
DEGAS
RECOUVREUR
BRULET
SALAUN
MAUDET
LAMBERT
LAMBERT
LAVERGNE
?DOSSARD
THEME

Prénom
Jacky
Iris
Damien
Stéphane
ANDRE
JULIE
Olivier
VINCENT
Adeline
Sophie
AGAELLE
Vincent
Mathieu
Manuel
Amaury

JEAN FRANCOIS

Evelyne
Pascal
Adele

Guillaume
G.MICHEL
Daniel
Benjamin
Christine

Nathalie
Julien
Franck

Christophe
Julien
SYLVIE
#1109

PHILIPPE

Sexe Numéro
1124
1359
1358
1121
1063
1009
1347
1211
1119
1285
1059
1297
1160
768
1236
1084
1260
1191
1168
1150
1086
1144
1370
1357
1138
1222
1269
1128
1129
1215
1109
1056

ETE1LELELEEMmELLLLLEENENZZLEZLLLLE I <L

cat
\Z
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
JU
V1
V2
V2
CA
SE
V2
V3
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1

Club
RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

EA ST QUENTIN EN YVELINES

VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS

ASM BOUYGUES

CMA COUREURS DE FOND

RUNNING ET MARATHON DE BOIS D



CLT
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

CLT/CAT Temps

14
72
73
74
34
7
35
52
15
75
14
76
15
16
77
36
17
12
16
37
53
54
17
38
78
8
2
79
18
80
39
19

00:54:25
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:37
00:54:42
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:52
00:54:56
00:54:59
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:55:03
00:55:03
00:55:05
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:11
00:55:17
00:55:23
00:55:23
00:55:25
00:55:40
00:55:41
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:55:46
00:55:48
00:55:54
00:55:54
00:55:54

Nom
LAUVOISARD
WROBEL
FELTRI
TISSIER
DEGALLAIX
PASSEDROIT
PAYRART
MOUTY
LANGLOIS
AUFFRAY
BISMUTH
CARUSO
GUYENNET
MAUCHAMP
HABELSKI
BLAS
DULONG
BURRONS
BORROWS
SAINZ
IZOULET
CORDIER
BROCCHETTO
HERGAT
CRESCENZO
DUFRASNES
BOURDAUDHUI
ROBILLARD
QUILLO
BOUDT
MEFRET
MOREAU

Prénom
Véronique
Nicolas
Sebastien
Joel
DOMINIQUE
Sylvie
Olivier
Laurent
Christelle
MATTHIEU
Charlotte
Romain
DELPHINE
Céline
Jerome
Jean Pierre
ALEXANDRA
Patrick
Alice
Xavier
Christophe
Stephane
Laurence
PHILIPPE
Fabien
Florence
Marion
Bruno
Anita
ALEXANDRE
ALAIN
Vanessa

Sexe Numéro
1237
1307
1306
1355
1210
1162
1190
1276
1152
1001
1247
1256
1213
1178
1327
1228
1036
1174
1175
1188
1243
1242
1257
1085
1223
1274
1296
1330
1282
1204
1051
1263

MELMEE1TTmTTNZLLENENZEEnnnEI 7L<

cat
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
CA
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE

Club

BOIS D ARCY

CIV CHEVREUSE

T185969



CLT
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

CLT/CAT Temps

55 00:56:01
20 00:56:31
1 00:56:34
21 00:56:39
40 00:56:49
41 00:56:52
56 00:56:59
3 00:57:04
22 00:57:06
18 00:57:06
57 00:57:10
58 00:57:31
23 00:57:32
9 00:57:37
9 00:57:39
59 00:57:41
19 00:57:44
42 00:57:49
81 00:57:50
20 00:58:01
82 00:58:07
21 00:58:12
10 00:58:21
83 00:58:32
22 00:58:35
60 00:58:38
24 00:58:42
61 00:58:43
25 00:59:01
84 00:59:02
43 00:59:22
23 00:59:31

Nom
MARQUES
BARDEY
DEMAY
HERNANDEZ HORTA
BOSSARD
DE BOE
ALLAN
THIRVIELL
LE BARS
CORNETET
DEVESA
GARRET
SAUSSET
DELACROIX
WIRTH
GEFFRE
KRAYL
SAFAR
SAFAR
BACQUE
?DOSSARD
FROUEL
LEMONNIER
PERRIN
DEVESA
ARCHAMBAULT
BIDEGARAY
MEGHNI
LACAINE
QUILAN
THEME
GAUTHERON

Prénom
Philippe
STEPHANIE
MICHELE
LILIA
Joel
THIBAUT
Bruno
Alice
Geneviéve
Valerie
OLIVIER
BORIS
Emilie
Timothée
GENEVIEVE
LAURENT
Sandra
JEAN LOUIS
JULIEN
Fabienne
#1110
MARTINE
Dominique
Etienne
SANDRINE
Stéphane
CELIA
OUMHAND
Alice
PIERRE ALEXANDRE
MARC
Annabelle

Sexe Numéro
1348
1087
1053
1057
1136
1083
1197
1139
1271
1273
1076
1093
1192
1332
1035
1061
1316
1017
1016
1320
1110
1018
1246
529
1094
1177
1023
1042
1302
1038
1055
1255
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cat

Club

USCPCA RP

VA VERSAILLES

CIV CHEVREUSE

VERSAILLES TRIATHLON
CMA COUREURS DE FOND

CAP COIGNIERES

RUNNING ET MARATHON DE BOIS D



CLT
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

CLT/CAT Temps

44
85
86
24
25
13
26
26
87
27
11
28
27
62
28
88
29
29
30
63
64
45
30
12
89
31
2
65
90
13
32
33

00:59:44
00:59:56
00:59:56
01:00:05
01:00:23
01:00:28
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:11
01:01:20
01:01:22
01:01:22
01:01:41
01:01:50
01:01:56
01:02:02
01:02:11
01:02:12
01:02:14
01:02:21
01:02:31
01:02:44
01:02:53
01:03:05
01:03:09
01:03:33
01:03:35
01:03:35
01:03:35
01:03:53
01:04:09
01:04:34

Nom
ROUSSEY
MOREUX

PONTIEUX
LEMMELET
NOZIERES
ALFREDO
COLEOU
JALINIER
TOCQUET
SOLDO
GERARD
AQUILINA
BEZZOLA
DEFRESSINE
FRUCHART
JEROME
BOUTEILLER
SALMON
CASTELLANI
BALLET
COSSON
COTTE
LACHIVER
ROLLEZ
LEVEQUE
BUNCEANU
BOITEZ
BOITEZ
COULIBALY
FERRAND
BOMBLE
ROUDIER

Prénom
Jean Paul
Grégory
Laurent
Catherine
ISABELLE
Francisco
Solen
MYRIAM
Jonathan
FRANCOISE
Géraldine
Valérie
Estelle
BRUNO
Nelly
Stephane
FLAVY
Sophie
ISABELLE
Stephane
Rémi
Pascal
Annick
LYDIA
Ludovic
Stefania
Andrea
Jean Jacques
Lassina
Béatrice
Carole
AURORE

Sexe Numéro

e T s - B o B - T - - & B - T - T T & B - T - T - T - T T - T - B

1261
1195
1194
1234
1089
1143
1272
1074
1341
1070
1248
1249
1250
1073
1233
1343
1206
1287
1021
1360
1180
1186
1310
1010
1266
1374
1354
1353
1375
1277
1196
1048

cat
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V3
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
JU
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE

Club

CIV CHEVREUSE

US NATIXIS



CLT
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348

CLT/CAT Temps

2
31
32
66
14
91
34
35
46
36
33
34
47
35

2
14
36
48
37
37
92
38
38
39
39

3
40

4

01:04:55
01:05:00
01:05:16
01:05:17
01:05:21
01:05:22
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:38
01:05:38
01:05:47
01:06:26
01:06:48
01:07:15
01:07:20
01:07:36
01:07:36
01:07:43
01:07:58
01:07:58
01:08:47
01:09:53
01:09:53
01:10:53
01:12:04
01:19:40

Nom
TOUZEAU
TOUZEAU
LEGRAND
PORCHER

LANDAIS
CHIFFLOT
PATUREL
DEGORRE

ONO

VICONTE
MEZERETTE
MEZERETTE
MARTINELLI

CORDIER

GILLET
MOIZO
PEYREGNE
CANDITO
CANDITO
BEZARD
SICARD
MORLA
BEZARD
BOUTEILLER
THIBAULT
CADAPEAUD
GUT
BARBE

Prénom
DAVID
SIMONE
Isabelle
Nicolas
Sylvia
Jean
Marine
CHARLOTTE
Keivi
Johanna
ALINE
Florence
JOSEPH
Myriam
Marie Thérése
JEAN CLAUDZE
Meike
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
Sandrine
Aymeric
ANNE LAURE
Stephanie
CHRISTIE
Clotilde
GUY
Nadine
JEAN CLAUDE

Sexe Numéro
1218
1006
1301
1198
1334
1262
1304
1202
1170
1127
1014
1303
1031
1235
1133
1081
1372
1201
1002
1326
1291
1004
1324
1205
1315
1012
1126
1013

P O T T T - T - T - T T & B T - T - T - T & T - T s - « B B

cat
Mi
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V3
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
va
V1
va

Club

BOIS D ARCY

USTR

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME

MBDA SPORT ATHLETISME



